Website Structure and Coding Progress

Information page (page with the information about something)
IPL — Information page layout with little gallery. Gallery size: 480x335px.
IPB — Information page layout with big gallery. Gallery size: 935x335px.

Secondary page (page with the overview of possible paths)

SPL — Secondary page layout with little content boxes. Content boxes size: 277x143px.

SPB — Secondary page layout with content boxes and a big gallery with text. Gallery size: 935x335px. Content
boxes size: 277x143px.

o Hours And Admission (IPL) plan-your-visit
o Plan Your Visit (SPL)

=  Families (IPL) families

= Business Arrangements (IPL) business-arrangements

= Visitors With Disabilities (IPL) visitors-disabilities

= Drawing Artworks (IPL) drawing-artworks

» Photography And Filming (IPL) photography-and-filming
o Guided Tours (IPL) guided-tours

o Current Exhibitions (SPL)

= Hybrid - Through Other Eyes (IPB) hybrid-through-other-eyes

= |nterstices. Anita Joergensen (IPB) new-works-by-anita-joergensen
o Upcoming Exhibitions (IPL) exhibitions
o Past Exhibitions (SPL)

= Degas's Method (IPB) degas-method

= The Ishgj Prince (IPB) the-ishoej-prince

»  French Masterpicies (IPB) french-masterpieces

= Shipwreck - The Coin Hoard Of The Six Emperors (IPB) shipwreck

o The Collection Of Antiquities (SPB)
* Egypt (SPB)

o Mummies (IPL) mummies

o Burial Chambers (IPL) burial-chambers

o Gods (IPL) gods

o Masterpieces — Egypt (SPL)
¢ Cat Mummy Case (IPL) cat-mummy-case
* King Amenophis li (IPL) king-amenophis-ii
* Mother And Son (IPL) mother-and-son
* Ptah And King Ramses li (IPL) ptah-and-king-ramses-ii
* Man At Prayer (IPL) man-prayer
* The Black Head Of A King (IPL) black-head-king

* A Roman In Egypt (IPL) roman-egypt
* Magic Eyes (IPL) magic-eyes
* Man With A Crippled Leg (IPL) man-crippled-leg
* High-Ranking Official (IPL) high-ranking-official
*  The Mummy-Case Of Sesekh-Nofru (IPL) mummy-case-sesekh-nofru
= Mediterranean (SPB)
o Who Were The Etruscans? (IPL) who-were-the-etruscans




o Incense (IPL) incense
o Gods And Mortals (IPL) gods-and-mortals
o Masterpieces - The Ancient Mediterranean (SPL)
¢ Sarcophagus With Reclining Man (IPL) sarcophagus-reclining-man
¢ Altar With The Suicide Of Ajas (IPL) altar-suicide-ajax
* A Hybrid Vessel From The Heel Of Italy (IPL) hybrid-vessel-heel-italy
* A Warrior From Cerveteri (IPL) warrior-cerveteri
* The Sphinx - The Etruscan Vessel (IPL) sphinx-etruscan-vessel
* Princely Tomb From The Sabine Hills (IPL) princely-tomb-sabine-hills
*  Woman With Four Babies (IPL) woman-with-four-babies
* Godess Of The Underworld, Or A Deceased Woman? (IPL) goddess
* An Etruscan Urn Puts A Face To The Deceased (IPL) etruscan
¢ (Cista Of Bronze (IPL) cista-bronze
= Greece And the Roman Empire (SPB)
o A Greek Cemetery (IPL) a-greek-cemetery
o Sculpture From Roman Luxury Villas (IPL) sculpture-from-roman-luxury-villas
o Palmyra (IPL) palmyra
o Masterpieces - Greece And the Roman Empire (SPL)
* Roman Imperialism In Peacock Marble (IPL) butterfly-marble
* (Caligula - An Assassinated Emperor (IPL) caligula
* Artemis And Iphigeneia (IPL) artemis-and-iphigeneia
* Pompeius Thew Great - Caesar's Raval (IPL) pompeius
* Head Of A Young Man (IPL) head-of-a-young-man
* Fundilia, Patrona (IPL) fundilia-patrona
* Wind Goddess (IPL) wind-goddess
* Tomb Relief From Athens (IPL) tomb-relief-athens
* Cybele (IPL) cybele
* A Lion Hunt In Relief - On A Marble Coffin (IPL) lion-hunt
=  Masterpieces From The Antique Collection (SPL)
o French Art (SPB)
= Sculpture (SPL)
o French Sculpture In The 19th Century (IPL) french-sculpture-19-century
o Degas And Sculpture (IPL) degas-and-sculpture
o Rodin (IPL) rodin
*  French Painting (SPL)
o Impressionism (IPL) impressionism
o Painting 1820-1875 (IPL) painting-1820-1875
o Gauguin, Van Gogh, Cezanne (IPL) gauguin-van-gogh-cezanne
o Paul Gauguin (IPL) paul-gauguin
= Masterpieces - French Art (SPL)
o Edgar Degas - Toilette After The Bath (IPL) edgar-degas-toilette-after-bath
o Claude Monet - Shadows On The Sea. The Cliffs At Pourville (IPL) monet
o Pierre-Auguste Renoir - Young Girls (IPL) pierre-auguste-renoir-young-girls
o Edouard Manet - The Absinthe Drinker (IPL) edouard-manet
o Vincent Van Gogh - Landscape From Saint-Remy (IPL) vincent-van-gogh
o Gustave Courbet - Three Young Englishwomen At A Window (IPL) courbet
o Jacques-Louis David - Portrait Of The Comte De Turenne (IPL) jacques-louis
o Paul Gauguin -Tahitian Woman With A Flower (IPL) paul-gauguin
o Edgar Degas-The Little Fourteen-Year-Old Dancer (IPL) edgar-degas
o Laurent-Honore Marqueste - Perseus Slaying Medusa (IPL) laurent-honore
o Auguste Rodin - The Burghers Of Calais (IPL) auguste-rodin
o Danish Art (SPB)




=  Sculpture (IPL) sculpture-after-1850

= Painting (IPL) danish-painting

=  Christen Kgbke - The North Gate Of The Citadel (IPL) christen-kobke

=  Masterpieces - Danish Art (SPL)
o Christen Koebke - The North Gate Of The Citadel (IPL) christen-kobke
o C.W. Eckersberg - View Of The Via Sacra, Rome (IPL) cw-eckersberg
o C.W. Eckersberg - Portrait Of Thorvaldsen (IPL) cw-eckersberg
o H.E. Freund — Loki (IPL) he-freund-loke
o C.A.Jensen - N.F.S. Grundtvig (IPL) ca-jensen-nfs-grundtvig
o Constantin Hansen - Resting Model (IPL) constantin-hansen-resting-model
o J.Th. Lundbye - Zealand Landscape (IPL) lundbyezealand-landscape
o P.C.Skovgaard - Beech Wood In May (IPL) pcskovgaard-beech-wood-may
o Wilhelm Bendz - A Smoking Party (IPL) wilhelm-bendz-smoking-party
o Christen Koebke - Frederiksborg Castle (IPL) christen-kobke

i Events (Information page for events) calendar

o About Glyptoteket (IPB) what-is-the-glyptotek
o History (SPL)
= Carl Jacobsen - The Greatest Collector Of His Days (IPL) carl-jacobsen
» The Jacobsen Family At Carlsberg (IPL) the-jacobsen-family-at-carlsberg
= The Architecture Of The Glyptotek (IPL) the-architecture-of-the-glyptotek
o Organisation (IPL) about
o Research (SPL) research-glyptotek
= Tracking Colour (IPL) tracking-colour
» The Petrie Project (IPL) petrie-project
o Press Room (IPL) pressroom
=  Hybrid. Henrik Saxgren (IPB) henrik-saxgren-hybrid-through-other-eyes
= |nterstices. Anita Joergensen (IPB) interstices-new-works-by-anita-joergensen
o News (IPL) pressroom
= Ecology And Sustainability At Cafe Glyptoteket (IPL) ecology-and-sustainability
= The Glyptotek Recieves A Donation Of A Work By Gauguin (IPL) donation
= Comprehensive Renovation At The New Carlsberg Glyptotek (IPL) renovation
o Contact (IPL)
& Café (IPB) cafe
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= Greece And Roman Empire
o A Greek Cemetery
o Sculpture From Roman Luxury Villas
o Palmyra



o Masterpieces - Greece And Roman Empire
* Roman Imperialism In Peacock Marble
* (Caligula - An Assassinated Emperor
* Artemis And Iphigeneia
* Pompeius Thew Great - Caesar's Raval
* Head Of A Young Man
* Fundilia, Patrona
* Wind Goddess
* Tomb Relief From Athens
* Cybele
* Alion Hunt In Relief - On A Marble Coffin
= Masterpieces From The Antique Collection
o Sarcophagus With Reclining Man
o Caligula - An Assassinated Emperor
o Altar With The Suicide Of Ajas
o Artemis And Iphigeneia
o Pompeius Thew Great - Caesar's Raval
@ Man At Prayer
o The Black Head Of A King
o Head Of A Young Man
o Cista Of Bronze
o Cybele
o ARoman In Egypt
o French Art
=  Sculpture
o French Sculpture In The 19th Century
o Degas And Sculpture
o Rodin
® French Painting
o |Impressionism
o Painting 1820-1875
@ Gauguin, Van Gogh, Cezanne
o Paul Gauguin
= Masterpieces - French Art
o Edgar Degas - Toilette After The Bath
o Claude Monet - Shadows On The Sea. The Cliffs At Pourville
o Pierre-Auguste Renoir - Young Girls
o Edouard Manet - The Absinthe Drinker
@ Vincent Van Gogh - Landscape From Saint-Remy
o Gustave Courbet - Three Young Englishwomen At A Window
o Jacques-Louis David - Portrait Of The Comte De Turenne
o Paul Gauguin -Tahitian Woman With A Flower
o Edgar Degas-The Little Fourteen-Year-Old Dancer
o Laurent-Honore Marqueste - Perseus Slaying Medusa
o Auguste Rodin - The Burghers Of Calais

o Danish Art
=  Sculpture
= Painting

= Christen Kgbke - The North Gate Of The Citadel

= Masterpieces - Danish Art
o Christen Koebke - The North Gate Of The Citadel
o C.W. Eckersberg - View Of The Via Sacra, Rome
o C.W. Eckersberg - Portrait Of Thorvaldsen



i Events
-

o H.E. Freund — Loki

o C.A.Jensen - N.F.S. Grundtvig

o Constantin Hansen - Resting Model

o J.Th. Lundbye - Zealand Landscape

o P.C.Skovgaard - Beech Wood In May

o Wilhelm Bendz - A Smoking Party

o Christen Koebke - Frederiksborg Castle

About Museum

o About Glyptoteket

o

o
W Cafe

History
= Carl Jacobsen - The Greatest Collector Of His Days
® The Jacobsen Family At Carlsberg
= The Architecture Of The Glyptotek
Organisation
Research
= Tracking Colour
= The Petrie Project
Press Room
= Hybrid. Henrik Saxgren
= Interstices. Anita Joergensen
News
= Ecology And Sustainability At Cafe Glyptoteket
= The Glyptotek Recieves A Donation Of A Work By Gauguin
= Comprehensive Renovation At The New Carlsberg Glyptotek
Contact
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